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Position
Superintendent
Foreman

Flood Specialist Il
Flood Specialist Il
Mechanic

Flood Specialist |
Flood Specialist Il
Flood Specialist Il
Flood Specialist Il
Field-Temporary

Other Positions Held Special District
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000

Department

Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field

Total Wages

$111,083
$84,533
$72,994
$72,774
$64,014
$55,685
$51,757
$46,739
$19,722
$17,380



